14. TRENGADE MTB-Marathon Clausthal-Zellerfeld

Clausthal-Zellerfeld / 29.05.2011

o000

biegisch, lars
00: Ochtersumer Einzelkampfer
00: 147

00: 68.00 km
Mitteldistanz

aooo:

Manner

goao

0oo 0o 0o oo oo

km o0 km/h

o1 22.50 53:27 25.26 64
0o 2 34.00 1:38:16 20.76 44
000 oo 11.50 51:24 13.42 64

Timing by SPORTident

00

14:11
19:54
13:50

00

0
64

44
64

000: 3:23:07
00: 20.09 km/h

O0000/000: 53 (of 114)
00000/0: 52 (of 107)
Ooooon: 2:35:12

O0oo0: 32(of 107)
0ooo000: 2:35:12

0ooo
0o 0oo 0oo ooo 0o ad aad
0 km 00 km/mh - - 0
14:11 2250 53:27 2526 57 10:15 57
19:54  56.50 2:31:43 22.34 25 25
13:50  68.00 3:23:07 20.09 58 1:52:50 58

0o

o

0
10:15

1:52:50

timing.sportident.com




