

14. TRENGADE MTB-Marathon Clausthal-Zellerfeld

Clausthal-Zellerfeld / 29.05.2011



biegisch, lars □□: 3:23:07 □: Ochtersumer Einzelkämpfer □: 20.09 km/h

□□: 147

☐: 68.00 km ☐☐☐☐☐: 53 (of 114)

Mitteldistanz ☐☐☐☐☐☐: 52 (of 107)
☐☐☐☐☐: 2:35:12

 Danner
 32(of 107)

 Männer
 2:35:12

	km		km/h	-	-			km		km/h	-	-		
1	22.50	53:27	24.70	64	14:11	64	14:11	22.50	53:27	24.70	57	10:15	57	10:15
□□ 2	34.00	1:38:16	20.76	44	19:54	44	19:54	56.50	2:31:43	22.15	25		25	
000 00	11.50	51:24	12.84	64	13:50	64	13:50	68.00	3:23:07	20.09	58	1:52:50	58	1:52:50

Timing by SPORTident